
J4MT3 F. ErGLFY, Attomrr
Piattsmouth. Nebraska

tHZ PLATTSMOUTH, NEBRASKA, SEMLWEEKLY JOURNAL
Thursday, October 19. 1961 Section B PAGE THREE

, JA'MT? T. EFGLrT. Attorufy
j PUttsmotith. Nebraska

iCcr."-.- si from Paee 2i
NOTICE OF DELINQUENT REAL ESTATE

TAXES

Legal Notices
SHERIFF'S SALE

State of .Nebraska, )

) s.
Conntv of Cass. )

BY "VIRTUE of an Order 0

NOTICE OF FINAL

SETTLEMENT
IN THE COUNTY COUPT OP
CASS COUNTY. NEBRASKA
To all persons interested in

12

12

12

12

South BendSaie issued by Clers cf tne D14- -

NOTICE

IN THE COUNTY COUF.T OF
CAS5 COUNTY. NEBRASKA

TO ALL PERSON'S INTEREST-
ED IN THE GUARDIANSHIP
OF MINNIE E. ALWLN;
Take notice that the guardian1

in the aoove entitled has fued
his final report and petition
praying for an approval of ins
acts and discharge as guardian;

She also attended the wedding
cf Hilga on Fnday evenmst and
was a guest of Miss Kathy Dorr
for overnight and Saturday.

Mrs. Kenneth Livers and chil-
dren visited relatives in Weep-
ing Water Saturday afternoon.
The Kenneth Livers family and
Mrs. Vyrl Livers were dinner
and supper guests cf Mr. and
Mrs. Keith Livers and children

met Court witiua and for Caas'r & gois- - Tike noceNeoraska, and to me ai-- ! ,k,: lp- -

rfcd I cntiie 6tn cay of, Ll0Ju. 1 t-- . in report anu a pen- - Mrs. ess Fidler

tna; a hearing will be held cn Mr. and Mrs. Leonard Parrishcf the County Court h;,uhV'at,nilxiatlon cfX County bf;H :ance tax and distribution of:House in said petition and report m the ,wn ,r,mmtiri Mr and

!r V.V I. o t "7,
SWUSEU 12

Lots 75. 78 & 94
SWUSEU 12

Lots 10 to 12 WW- -
SEU 12

Exc Hwy SljSWi( 14
Lot 24 & Subl 2 Of 2

SWUNEU 24
NWU 30
SWOT 30
exc. Lots 4 & 6. N4--

NE!4 31
Let 5 SWUNEU ... 31
Lot 2 SWUNEU ... 31
SEUNEU 31

Lr' 4 E4NEU .... 31
S!2 NEU 32
NE UNWU -- . 32
W'2NWU 32
SE ' NW U 32
Lot 4 NEUNE1 ... 1

Let 17 SWUNEU .. 1

Lot 27 SEUNEU ... 1

S of RR . I
Lot 26 NEU SWU . 1

Lot 19 1

L 27 SEUSWU. L22
SWUSE U & SEU 1

U." .HfV;. said estate and for his dcbante. luri Ji00 rHittT i Mrs. Herman Purerr of Yutaniat Ashland Sundaywhich win be heard before saidreal estate to-w- it:

Let Seventeen (17 cf Ir-
regular Tracts m the South-
west Quarter cf trie North-
west Quarter (SWU NWU)

joined other relatives there for'
and

MrS"f H,"brvt.1
werea famiiv dinner at the home cr;

(Mr. and Mrs. Adrian Sabatka1 f,und
4

g t '

1961. at 11:00 in the forenoon.
Dated October 11. 1961.

EY THE COURT
(SEAL) Raymond J. Case

County Juase
No. 5416 Oct. 12. 19. 2d. Idol.

and children. . -

Court on Octooer 2ith. 1961 at
ten o'clock ajri

j Dated Octooer 4th. 1961.
j (SEAL) Raymond J. Case,

County Juaa?
No. 5402 Oct. 5. 12. 19. 1961. i

NOTICE OF CREATION
i

OF STREET IMPROVEMENT ,

Debra and Michael Carniclel Mrs. Ella Carson returned

3.E3

20.C2

65.46
37U9

7547
330 44

61.33

138.71
1.20

41.45
193.32

1 99
194.52
175.78
198.90
83.31

4.15
.31

8.30
119.23

10.07
1.85

E6.20

228.96
190.41

20.28
32.27

8.30
2366
49.36

100.86
82.05
15.82
16.94

140.94

ot MuraocJt sPeht Thursday and: home from Omaha Sunday eve- -
NOTICE TO BIDDERS (Ofucial)

Sundav with their grandparents, ring where she was a weeks

cf Section Thirtv-on- e 131 , tj
ToTJ-nshi-

p Ten 1Q North,
Range Twelve (12) East of
the 6th PJJ., Caso County.
Neorassa

The same being levied upon and
taken as the property of Lu--a
tl 4 lri f or o o ra Tjcf on4 13 T t a

DISTRICT NO. 16

PUBLIC NOTICE is Eiven that i

to satisfy a judgment of saidjt! r?r nlClty ouncU of.

Seaied proposals will be re-- 1 Mr. and Mrs. Larry Carnicie. ! truest of her sister. Mrs. Ernest
ceived by Aioert Olson, City Mrs. Vyrl Livers was a Sun- - Heewood. and Mr. Hegwood.
Clerk, at the City Hail, Piatts-jda- y evening visitor with Mrs.! Simdav dinner guests ai the
mouth NeDraska unta 7.0o Lueila Bac ke m e y e r and Mrs.i Rov Richards home were Mr.

wTr o?nf ' Blanche Homan. land Mrs. Charles Richards .andf 1 h
Ubor tooi fmaterM antec'uip-- l Mrs. Virgil Browen left Sat-- 1 family and Mr. and Mrs. Ray-me- nt

required to construct pa v- -j uraay for several weeks visits mond Marcoe cf Omaha. Mr.
ing and such other wors as mayj with her mother, Mrs. Georgia and Mrs. Paul Hoiz and Mr. and
be incidental thereto m Street crabtrte at Wichita. Kansas. I Mrs. Jerry H0I2 and children of
improvement District No. 160 in; Mr. and Mrs. Mike Humston Springfield. Mr. and Mrs. Hugh

Board cf Public Welfare of Cass: 5uka have passed, approved,

272

2T2

2S2
282
282
222
282

282
282
282

2S2
282
282
282
302

302
372
422

422

County, NeDraska, is Plaintiff
against said Defendants Piatts-mout- h,

NeDraska, Octooer 5. A.

1019 creating Street imprqve- -'
ment District No. 162 which'
provides tor the improvementD., 1961

!WL,NEU 5
!NWU 5

ILot 28 NHiSWU- -
NEU 11

lESEUNEU 11
ILot 32 EE U NE 1

4 ... 11
Lot 82 SEUNWU .. 12

iNEUNEU - 6

Let 5 E of RENWI4- -

Thomas S.Solomon. of the following street ir. said;
Sheriff Cass County.; District. Ne- -jPiattsmouth,tne City 01 and children of Ashland were Vargas and family cf SprSig- -

thatbraska, andNeDraska "Et5iL0i5lJe and Mrs. Roger Kunn and Vicki.

LIBERTY PRECINCT
Tewn?Oiip 10 Ranee 11

Set. Tl) Amt.
Assessors Lot 4

SEUNWU n 1C2 11.17
NE ' NW: i 23 112 .19
PijSVU 33 112 19.15
Accretion to Sht- -

S'V'i 33 112 72.58
Lot 1 E of Riv.

W.W'i 34 112 .37
SWU SEU 34 1032 E3.E5

LIEERTY PRECINCT
Township 19 Ranee 1J

Sec. TI) Amt.
NHNW4 15 172 255.81
SsaXW4 15 172 272.C5
S 122A NWU 22 172 384.32
N32A NW1, 22 172 114.64
Lot 2 WctCr.NW1,.

NWU 28 172 53.86
N',SW.i 11 562 255.59
S'iSWU 11 562 161 CO

NEHAWKA PRECINCT
Township 19 Ranee 13

Sec. TP Amt.
N 30A NWUSEU ... 4 1030 208.74
Lot 5 NWU SWU.

swswu , Lot 9
SE'iSW1, 5 103'j 451.87

S 11A Lot 10 SEU- -
S'-V- 5 103-- 5 77.S8

NiSWU 7 1035 1E5.28
S'jSWii 7 1033 222.40

E'4 7 10" 569.16
Lot 1 NWUNWU .. 8 103-- 130.29
Lft 2 NWUNWU .. 8 103.) 186.62
SW'UNWU 8 1036 426.45
Let 17 or C part of

sub! 3 c 10 part
in city limits
SWUSWU 17 103-- 2.73

N ct of Subl 4 of 10

CT'SW1 17 103o .58

NWNEU 13 1033 133.38
l.y.T Road SWUNEU 13 1036 112.91
NEUNWU 13 1036 110.01

18 1033 182.39
E'iN"i'lt 13 1036 187.60

SWU 13 1036 403.56
Part cf Let 25 SWU 18 1036 331.89
S pt. Lor. 6 WSEU 13 1036 24.90
N pt. Let 6 WSEU 18 1036 10.42
SWUV.VU 29 1035 130.85
SW'4 29 1036 438.83
EUSEU 29 1036 236.81
Lot 1 SWUSEU ii

NWUSS1-- ! 29 1036 243.S7
Let 2 SWUSEU ... 29 1036 46.32
Htj SEU 30 1035 221.18

SEU 30 1036 126.80
E'j NEl 31 1036 154.C1

exc hwv N2NWU 31 1036 90.91
SW U NE U, N4- -

SWUNEU 32 1036 278.50
NWU 32 1036 559.E9
SJ2 SEU 32 1036 2C8.44

- Oct. 5, 12. 13. 26.
1961.

No. 5393 --

Nov. 2. Howard Sack was a Sundaymaior items are as ionows John F. Kennedy, President:
"Service with America's

armed forces at this critical
j mcrnmg caller at the Torn Car- -NEU

SEUSEU exc hwy t nicie home

ELEVENTH STREET, from
the north property line cf
Granite Street, also known
as Second Avenue, to tne in-

tersection of Rock Street,
also known a3 Fourth Ave-
nue.
The said improvements shall

consist of grading, paving, curo-iin- g.

euttenns and such ether

Mrs. Glen Kuan, Mrs. Vyrl juncture is a duty with special

6

15
5

18
18

SHERIFF'S SALE
State of Nebraska,

ss.
Conntv of Cass.

BY VIRTUE cf an Order cf
Sale issued by Ciers cf the Eus--

Livers and Mr. and Mrs. Jesse priority and honor."
exc hwy WSW1

PLATTSMOUTH PRECINCT
Fidler attenced Rainbow for

!G:ris Installation ceremony ati
Ashland Sunday afternoon. MusJ
Susan Raikes was installed,

t worthy advisor.
Mr. and Mrs. Vernon Dill and

iLaVerna of Gretna, and Miss
I Janice Dill were dinner guests;
of Mr. and Mrs. Oscar Dill Sun- -.

Township 13 Ranee 13
exc RR SWUNEU . 32 282 6.30
exc RR SWU 32 282 100.78

'WSE'i 32 282 128.12

PLATTSMOUTH PRECINCT

Street Improvement District
No. 160

Common earth excavation,
600 C.Y.; 5' reinforced con-
crete pavement, 2300 S.Y.;
integral euro, 1380 L.F.;
concrete heaaers. 1C0 L.F.;
4" concrete sidewalk, 250 S.
F.: outlet flume, 1 each; re-
move and haul sidewait. 400
S. F.: remove and haul
headers, 50 LJ".; adjust
mannoies to grade, 2 each;
remove and haul drainase
structures, CJJP. 70 L.F.;
concrete pipe, 20 L.F.; re-

move headwaiis. 15 each.
Engineers Estimate
District No. 160

?N .VVh n rf in accordance with plana
ll and tions to be prepar-SS-A D W61 at o --

'

1. ed by Hemuneson. Durham A;of l

wt trn?nVrn'KicliartoE- - lnc- - Special En-- :
Sd CoSS ?seU cmPl0 City.!5 auculn S"Si' S'VnrTLl tt enSpuKKS:

the City will levy soecial assess- -

Ranee 14

iro
day. j

gt. and Mrs. James Smith
j left Wednesday for their home'
at Ft. Warren, Georgia after a,

BUZZ

CHRISTMASweeks visit with Mr. and Mrs.'Construction Cost- - S13.400.CO
Comes of the nians and speci-IGie- n Kuhn and Linda. j

the district especially benefited
tnereDy porportionate to the'
benefits.

If the owners cf the record
title representma1 more than!
fifty percent cf the foot front--
aee cf the property abutting or

Chase's Sub-divisi- on of Lots
Two (2 and Three i3.
Block Six (6 Riverside
Addition to the City of
Weeping Water. Cass Coun-
ty, Nebraska: and Let Six-
teen H6) in Section One
tl). TownshiD Ten 110.
Range Eleven till, Reeds
Addition to the City cf
Weeping Water) Cass Coun- -

TD Amt.

7 12 24.26
7 12 58.15
7 12 .77

7 12 87.02
19 12 154
20 22 45.06
20 22 15.26
20 22 10.29

20 22 3.63
20 22 113.16

20 22 34X8
20 22 5.75
20 22 12.82

CARD
H E AD-QUA-

Eadjoining; the street to be im
proved in the said district shall,
file with the City Cierk within
twenty (20) days after the first.

Always
the
finest

The same being levied upon and n5 JL?"rrttasen as the property of Frank; I!m0S; n?mJPickering, et ai, are Defendants !!,7f& LiTZ?? S!
Tto satisfy a judgment of said! SnrLtfeCourt recovered by County "etoSj selection

X 2iBoard cf Public Welfare of Cass " " " "FZ, " a

fications and other proposed: Mr. and Mrs. Edward Kelly)
contract documents are cn fue. visited Mr. and Mrs. Emil Kou- -i

and open to public inspection at; k3l a: piattsmouth Friday after-- 1

tne office cf tne City Cieri innAn Mrs hy spent several!
Piattsmouth. Nearassa. and at, the5or fc
tne office cf Hennmsson, Dur- - ne:?T
ham & Richarason. Inc. con-iiaai- es

r :-
- Lukes Espi.copaij

suiting Ensmeers. at 3555 Far- - i Church make mince meat at
nam Street. Omaha, NeDraska. the home of Miss Barbara Ger-- A

set oi such documents mayj ing at Piattsmouth. over a
be obtained from Henmngson, thousand quarts were made and j

Durham & Richardson. Inc.M reac;y to se"
3555 Farnam Street, Omaha Ne-- 1 m and "mts. Bernard Dili!
braska unon Davment oi So.00,
no part cf whibh will be refund-- i a?dBer?f'.were Teked geSts

Fan-- ied (of Mrs.
Each bidder will be required inie Christensen at Taylor. Sat- -

to submit with his proposal aiurday evening the Diiis attend-- ;
certified check cr bid bond madei ed the alumni banquet and class!
payabie. without condition, to reunion of the Taylor High,
tne Citv Treasurer of Platts-- , SchocL Mr and Mrs. Lesterlfr'Watland were hosts at a family
LTprosaZ6 imnetaundvattnelrl.ometa!
'The successful bidder will be (Taylor.

required to give a contract and Weekend guests cf Mr. and
maintenance bond in the Mrs. Paul Campbell were Mr.
amount cf 100 percent llCCTd of. and Mrs. Ed Huise and Mr. and

objections are not filed in tnePlaintiffCounty. NeDraska, is time and manner aioresaid. theagainst said Defendants Piatts- -
governing body snail forthwith
cause the wors to be done and

i mouth. Neoraska, Octooer 5, A.

Township 12
Sec

'Lot 26 fW of RR)
SE'4NWl4

Lot 1 NEUSW ...
Lot 63 NEUSWU ..

i Lot 5A NWV4SWli .

Lot 139 NElNEl4 .

Let 1 NW4NW.1 ..
iLot2KW'14
Lot 6 SWUNWl4 ..
E 3.27A Lot 8 N4- -

SW4
Lot 9 NEUSWI4 ...

ILots 10 & 11 Wb-SE!- 4

Lot 17 S'iSE1 ....
.Let 18 S'iSEU ....
Lots 19 & 20 Sb- -

SEU. Lots 21 to 24
W4SEU

Lots 28 NEUSWU .

ILot 32 SEUNWU .

iThat pt. of 36 to
EEUNWU

ILot 37 NWUNWU .

I Let 41 SWUNWU
Let 60 N pt. of Speck

Island 20 &
( Assessors LotlSWU
Assessors Lot 2 SEU
Assessors Let 1 NWU

j Assessors Let 2 SWU
ILot 22 Pt. cf Speck

Is
ILot 2, NEU Asses-

sors Lot 10
W2.V cf 20 SEU As-

sessors L. 19

W25' Of 22 SEUEEU
Assessors L. 23 ...

I Lot 30 SSUNWU As-

sessors L. 6 NWU
I Let 37 SWUSWU
j Assessors L. 8 & 52

ID., 19cl.
Thomas S. Solomon.! f?5 t0

Nebraska- Oct. 5, 12, 19, 23.
1961.

No. 5399
Nov. 2, 1

' The first publication of this
; notice is made cn the 5th day of
October, 1961.
(SEAL) Grant Roberts

Mayor
' Albert Oisc?;

Citv- Clerk
t No. 54G1 Oct. 5. 12. 19. 26. 1961.

SMITH & LEEENS. Attorneys
Piattsmouth. Nebraska

NEHAWKA PRECINCT
Township 10 Ranee 12

Sec. TD Amt.
Lot.? 3 & 4 S'2SWU 12 1033 102.48
Let 5 & 6 S'iSWU 12 1036 60.80
E 100A Of NE!4 .... 13 1035 31124
T-l- NWU 13 1036 229.86

13 1036 145.33

It 2 SWU NWU .. 13 1036 22.00

N'i SW4 14 1036 229.28
S! SWU 14 1036 200.33

NV'E'.i 14 1036 23859
El7 SEU 14 1035 15959
SWU 15 1035 221.76

S2 EE' 4 15 1033 163.49

WEST ROCK ELUFF PRECINCT

SELECT YOUR
CHRISTMAS
CARDS NOW

AND
HAVE THEM
IMPRINTED
IN ANY COLOR

EARLY ORDERS
INSURE TOP QUALITY

WORK IN TIME
FOR YOU TO SEND

THEM OUT.

Cass Drug
Waiereen Agency

Dial 2189

SHERIFFS SALE

State of Nebraska, )
) ss.

County of Cass. )

BY VIRTUE of an Order f
Sale issued by Clerk cf the Dis-

trict Court within and for Cass

his contract. iwr Ftp,-- ' Rrur.ir.? cf Bmnina.
The Citv cf Piattsmouth. Ne and Mrs. Helen Schuite of Asa- -

land.braska, reserves the ncr.t to '

..v f ,ir Emanuel Boiaan and sonsNOTICE OF FINAL
SETTLEMENT

T: THE COUNTY COURT OF
CASS COUNTY. NEBRASKA
To all persons interested in

CITY CF PLATTSMOUTH,' visited Henry Ball at Ashland;
NEBRASKA i Saturday afternoon.

t County. Nebraska, and to me di--i
rected. I will cn the 6th cay of

INovemoer A. D.. 1961, at 10 o --

does A.M. of said day at the By: Grant RobertsRanee 13

TD Amt.
11.11

Sandra Camicle was an over-- ;
night guest cf Miss Janet Von j

i Spreckesen of Murdock - Tues- -

Mayer
Attest:
Aloert Olson
Citv Clerk
No. 5415 Oct. 12. 19. 26, 1961.

Township 11

Sec.
Let 10 NESWU . . 12

Lot 9 NWUSWU.
Lots 12 & 13

SWSW'i and
Lots 11&19SEU- -

west door of tne county Court the estate of Edmund Lander-- 1

House in said County, sei at green deceased. No. 5065: Take
(public auction to the highest, notice that the Executor cf said
i bidder for cash the following, estate has filed his final report
I real estate to-w- it: land a petition for examination

day and attended a bridal show- - j

'er honorins Miss Eilga Walters

20 22 121X4
20 22 5X4
20 22 2.84

20 22 6.39
20 22 1.42

20 22 1.77

29 22 1.43
21 22 22J 9

21 22 .80
27 22 .80
27 22 56.01

23 22 1.34052

29 22 9.30

29 22 1.33

29 22 1.25

29 22 2.92

29 22 25.64
22 22 90.83

32 22 8.87

32 22 16.15

33 22 307.73
34 22 " 77.65
34 22 .B0

6 222 7.63

6 222 23.74

7 222 12.45

7 2S2 4.61

7 222 6.15

One-ha- lf (i;) Interest In land allowance of his accounts.
Outiots to the Village cf
Aivo. Lot Seven (1), in the j

Northeast Quarter cf Sec- -
determination cf heirship. In-- :
hentance tax and distribution
of said estate and for his dis-
charge, which will be heard be- -i

tore -- aid Court on October 23rd.
1961 at ten o'clock an.

j ticn Three t3i, Township
Ten (10 Ranee Nine tS)
Cass County. Neoraska t

! The same being levied uDon and iiiiisiliifiiir i fsil iDated Octooer 3rd. 1961.
i taaten as tne property cf WiiUam (SEAL; Raymond J. Case

County Judae
Oct. 5. 12. 19. 1961.

MUier. et al.. are Defendants to
satisfy a judgment of said Court' No. 5395

i recovered by County Board of '

SWU 12 62 345.30

EUNWU 13 62 230.64
Lots 29 & 30 N4- -

NEU 14 62 95.55

SEUSEU 26 72 106.63

SWUSEU .. 25 72 114.61

S'2SEU 35 72 182.19

Lot 23 NEUNWU . . 23 562 9.94

Lot 2 (W of RR
NE S '

4 27 562 214.44

Lot 1 W of RR
SEU SEU. W-- r-

SEU W'jSTV'i .. 23 562 243.32
V. r PW - 4 Lot 7

SEUSWU 29 562 208.25

Lot 9 SEUSWU ... 29 562 30.27

NWU 35 562 837.13

SWU 35 562 450.90

WW '.4

Lots 1 to 3 NE- -
SE U

Lots 14 ii 21 NWU- -
SEU

Let 29 S. pt Speck
Isl

Assessors Lot 1 NWU
Assessors Lot 2 SWU

ILot 3 (W of RR
NW

i Lots 5, 8, 9 & 12

sw1
i Pt. Lots 28 & Gov. L.

2 & Subl 1 of Gov.
Lot 3 NWU

E 6.31A Subl 2 Of

Gov. L. 3 SWU- -
NWU ...

Pt. Gov. lot 1 NEU-NW- -i

AND P t.
I NWUNWU AND PT.

SWU NWU

I Public Welfare of Cass County,
i Nebraska, is Plaintiff against
s a i d Defendants Piattsmouth.

t Nebraska, Octooer 5. A. D.. 1961.
Thomas S. Solomon,

' Sheriff Cass County,
' Nebraska

No. 5400 Oct. 5, 12, 19. 26,
Nov. 2. 1961.

CLEMENTS & CLEMENTS,
Attorneys

Elm wood, Nebr.
NOTICE TO CREDITORS

IN THE COUNTY COURT OF
CASS COUNTY, NEBRASKA
To the creditors cf the estate

of Richard C. Wenzel deceased.
No. 5097: Take notice tnat the

j time limit for the filing and pre- -
i sentation cf against said
i estate is January 30tn, 1962:

EAST ROCK BLUFF PRECINCT SHERIFFS SALE
State of Nebraska, )

) ss. Ml .Amt.
that a hearing will be had at

Ranee 14
TD

52
52

Conntv of Cass. )

rv vrPTr-- t rvrfsr f:ine county louh. room in2952 ! Includes Special Improvement Taxes
No. 5396 Oct. 5. 12, 19. 1961.

Township 11
Sec.

NWU NEU & Subl 1

of 8 SWUNEU .. 5

NisEEl4OTl4 5
SWUSEU 7
Exc. Lot 7 W4NEU 18

Lot 7 SWUSEU ... 31
20

SW'iSEU 20

Saie issued by Clerk cf the DU-- ! ?itaroctn ?n february 2nd.
tnct Court within and ior Cass'1962 aI te? o'clock aan. for the,
County, Nebraska, and to me di- - Purpose of examining, hearing
rected. I will cn the 6th day ofa1MowinB aEd adjusting ail
Novemoer A. D., 1961. at 10 o'-.- 3 or objections au:y fued.

15.09
183.24
224.73 j

26.87
116.97

62
62
72

562
562 44.04

v" . -- r'5-.-- ; ;

: ' ., -- mm:r . .... .. ... .ivwmmw iw "'f "TVT " tm"" "' " mhi'j- - 7 . tf I

I . , , l- - , . " . S - . , J

3 -- v V'i'.'.f.i'. 1 u.." " !? : i i

f . "y&j,. ' . ' " -

i clock AAL cf said day at "ea tooer ma. iabi
West doer of the County Court (SAL' Raymond J. Case
House in said County, sell at !.. Fn .ud,,No- - 5413 ct- - 19, 2a. 1961.public auction to the hi-h- est

bidder for cash the following '
3.06

real estate to-w- it:

Lot Seven (Ti in the Vill
age of Greenwood, Cass

EDWIN T. McBTGH. Attorney
Murdock. Nebraska.

NOTICE OF PROBATE
IN THE COUNTY COURT OF

CASS COUNTY, NEBRASKA
To ail persons interested in

the estate of John F. Carson de-
ceased. No. 5105: Take notice
that a petition ha3 been filed for
the probate cf an instrument

County. Nebraska, and Lots
Fifty-on- e 1 51 ) , Fif ty- -t w o
(52 Fifty-thr- ee (53 and
Fifty-fou- r (54 in West
Greenwood, an Addition to
the Village cf Greenwood."

27.99
.44
.44
.87

Rock Bluff VUlaee
Lots 1 & 3 to 12 Blk

1 N
Lots 1 to 10 N -

W. LoU 1- -4 N 2--

Lots 6 to 10 N

2-- W & Lots 1 &
2 N 3-- W

Lot 5. N 2-- W ....
Lots 3 & 4 N 3-- W

Lct 5 Bik N W

Lot 6 & 7. Bl'& N

3-- W . .

Let 8. Bii N 3-- W

Lot 9 Bik N 3-- W

Lot 10 Bik N 3-- W

Lots 1 to 8 Bli 2-- N

. Lots 1 to 8 B.
Lots 1 &

2 Bi's 2-- N 3-- W . .

Lots 3 to 8 B'.k 2-- N

3-- W

Cass County, Nebraska
The same being levied upon and purporting to b the last wUi
taken as the property cf I. testament cf said deceased,Erickson. et a--., are Defendants and f or tne apDointment cf Ed-t- o

satisfy a judgment cf sa:d,win T McHush as executor

.87
.87
.87
21

Our growing nation has growing need for efficient
railroad transportation. To supply this need, the
Burlington is investing C 22,250,000 in new loco-

motives and freight cars this year. This is the price
of progress a further expression of our confidence

V tnereor: that said petition hasBoard cf Public Welfare of Cass en set for heanng before saidCounty. Neoraska. is Plaintiff .r.cmrt nn tw sivh r,r r.-r..- .

agauut saia ijerenaant3 iaits-jb- er 1961 a. 10 Avj
525

7 in the future.
. C. MURPHY, President

mouth. NeDraska. October o, A. Dated October 10th. 1961.
' !(SEAL Raymond J. CaseThomas S. Solomon. County JudseSheriff Caes County.; n0- - 54 0ct 12 13 26 l96

Neoraska
No. 53S7 Oct. 5, 12, 19, 26.

Nov. 2, 1961. Gamal Abdel Nasser, president

.VMWMMMMMMMMKnt m.

PRECINCTPLATTMOUni
Township 12

1 xf 97Frar. Subl BURLINGTON LINES11 HUH:

Ranee 13
TD Amt.

12 12 32.34

12 12 154

1? 12 124.76

E4SEU
Sue! 1 cf S7 E;2EU

of the United Arab Republic :

E. V. Lucas, author: "I will never accept ccmpro--

"The trouble with marnase i.- -; mise. I will not forsake those
that, while every woman is ati who stood up in Syria, in the
heart a mother, every man is at j name of Arab nationalism and
heart a bachelor." I Arab union," ,

Exc. Rd. Lots 23 to
32 NEUSWU


